U.S. Office of Management and Budget WAVES Visitor Records release.

This document, starting on the following page, is OMB’s release of WAVES visitor records for the month
of June 2020. It is presented in alphabetical order by name of the visitor, and then chronologically by
appointment date and time.

Removed records

In accordance with the Freedom of Information Act, records have been removed prior to producing this
document pursuant to the below exemptions.

FOIA Exemption Records
5 U.S.C. 552 (h)3 3
5 U.S.C. 552 (b)6 0
Total records removed 3

Please note that total records removed may be less than the sum of FOIA exemptions because more than
one exemption may apply to a record. Records withheld from production may qualify for additional
exemptions beyond those identified here.
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MUELLER

DENNIS
CAPUTO
JERNIGAN
WILLIAMS
LIBERSON

MCCONNELL
CORRIGAN
MATTY
ERTMER
SCHNEIDER

CASSIDY
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KEFFER
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SHAPIRO
RENIER
RENIER
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U89551

usg121
U89453
us8537
u88537
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u88358
u88289
u88398
u88398
ug9147

ug7570
U89160
ug9527

u89276

usg121
ugg121
u89524
u89706
u89126

u89220
U89356
u88336
u89146

u89018
u8g321
u8g116
u8g107
u88515
u88960
Ug9258
u88636
uss41l
usg961
ug9485
uss345
ug9453

usg96l
U89163
U89135

u8g903
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131182

131386

156739
131237
131315

131124
130793
156761
131147
163304

163304

156693

163322
130652

131538
132432

153769

156703
154311

130652

131633
130776
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130067
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129888
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166704
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VA
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6/30/2020 1:29:39 PM D1101

6/4/2020 10:45:31 AM B0401

6/12/2020 1:01:54 PM B0401
6/12/2020 1:02:45 PM B0401
6/30/2020 1:30:25 PM D1101

6/9/2020 12:58:50 PM B0401
6/8/2020 11:51:55 AM B0401
6/10/2020 12:41:36 PM B0401
6/10/2020 12:42:12 PM B0401
6/23/2020 1:19:38 PM D1101

6/30/2020 9:18:58 AM D1101

6/25/2020 2:38:07 PM D1101

6/4/2020 10:46:06 AM B0401
6/4/2020 10:46:58 AM B0401

6/30/2020 2:48:43 PM B0401
6/23/2020 8:24:06 AM D1101

6/24/2020 8:57:19 AM B0401

6/9/2020 9:10:48 AM B0401
6/23/2020 10:17:38 AM D1101

6/12/2020 10:29:18 AM B0401

6/3/2020 9:37:07 AM K0102
6/11/2020 6:17:58 PM B0401
6/19/2020 12:16:41 PM B0401
6/24/2020 4:13:35 PM B0401
6/15/2020 1:40:24 PM B0401

6/19/2020 12:59:04 PM B0401
6/26/2020 2:45:39 PM K0101
6/9/2020 10:40:23 AM K0101
6/26/2020 2:04:54 PM D1101

6/19/2020 12:59:43 PM B0401

6/23/2020 8:09:39 AM D1101

6/23/2020 7:21:51 AM B0401

POA TOD POD

6/30/2020 3:04:00 PM D03

6/4/2020 12:57:53 PM B04

6/12/2020 4:23:29 PM B04
6/12/2020 4:23:37 PM B04

6/9/2020 7:33:50 PM B04
6/8/2020 1:49:44 PM B04
6/10/2020 2:07:02 PM B04
6/10/2020 2:07:12 PM B04
6/23/2020 6:22:12 PM B04

6/30/2020 12:17:56 PM D1101

6/25/2020 4:33:26 PM B04

6/4/2020 12:57:57 PM B04

6/30/2020 5:53:41 PM B04
6/23/2020 9:49:09 AM B04

6/24/2020 10:48:14 AM B0O4

6/9/2020 10:04:56 AM B04
6/23/2020 6:23:21 PM B04

6/12/2020 12:14:05 PM B04

6/3/2020 1:27:50 PM K0101

6/11/2020 8:37:54 PM B04

6/19/2020 1:53:36 PM B04
6/26/2020 2:54:06 PM K01
6/9/2020 11:00:05 AM K01
6/26/2020 5:33:03 PM D03

6/19/2020 1:53:23 PM B04

APPT MADE DATE
6/29/2020 9:37:13 AM

6/3/2020 10:55:25 AM
6/26/2020 10:22:30 AM
6/12/2020 12:58:12 PM
6/12/2020 12:58:11 PM

6/29/2020 9:37:13 AM

6/9/2020 12:56:29 PM
6/8/2020 11:37:37 AM
6/10/2020 7:28:13 AM
6/10/2020 7:52:58 AM
6/23/2020 9:30:18 AM

5/20/2020 1:01:01 PM
6/23/2020 11:22:55 AM
6/29/2020 5:47:29 AM

6/24/2020 12:30:58 PM

6/3/2020 10:55:25 AM
6/3/2020 10:55:25 AM
6/28/2020 6:37:37 PM
6/30/2020 12:55:17 PM
6/22/2020 6:32:41 PM

6/23/2020 6:05:37 PM
6/25/2020 10:22:45 AM
6/9/2020 9:00:29 AM
6/23/2020 9:29:06 AM

6/22/2020 5:50:50 AM
6/8/2020 6:58:28 PM
6/3/2020 10:11:43 AM
6/3/2020 9:36:08 AM
6/11/2020 5:52:31 PM
6/19/2020 10:41:02 AM
6/24/2020 10:32:03 AM
6/15/2020 1:01:38 PM
6/10/2020 10:14:42 AM
6/19/2020 10:45:46 AM
6/26/2020 2:44:27 PM
6/9/2020 10:32:02 AM
6/26/2020 10:22:30 AM

6/19/2020 10:45:46 AM
6/23/2020 11:28:49 AM
6/23/2020 8:06:46 AM

6/18/2020 12:01:23 PM

APPT START DATE
6/30/2020 2:00:00 PM

6/4/2020 11:00:00 AM
6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM
6/12/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/12/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/30/2020 2:00:00 PM

6/9/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/8/2020 12:00:00 PM
6/10/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/10/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/23/2020 1:00:00 PM

6/15/2020 10:45:00 AM
6/30/2020 9:00:00 AM
6/30/2020 9:00:00 AM

6/25/2020 3:00:00 PM

6/4/2020 11:00:00 AM
6/4/2020 11:00:00 AM
6/29/2020 12:30:00 PM
6/30/2020 3:15:00 PM
6/23/2020 9:15:00 AM

6/24/2020 9:00:00 AM
6/25/2020 1:30:00 PM
6/9/2020 9:00:00 AM
6/23/2020 10:30:00 AM

6/22/2020 8:00:00 AM
6/12/2020 11:00:00 AM
6/3/2020 11:00:00 AM
6/3/2020 10:00:00 AM
6/11/2020 6:30:00 PM
6/19/2020 12:00:00 PM
6/24/2020 4:00:00 PM
6/15/2020 2:00:00 PM
6/10/2020 12:00:00 PM
6/19/2020 12:30:00 PM
6/26/2020 3:00:00 PM
6/9/2020 10:30:00 AM
6/26/2020 2:30:00 PM

6/19/2020 12:30:00 PM
6/24/2020 1:00:00 PM
6/23/2020 8:15:00 AM

6/23/2020 7:30:00 AM

APPT END DATE
6/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/4/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/26/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/12/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/12/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/9/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/8/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/10/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/10/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/23/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/15/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/30/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/25/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/4/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/4/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/29/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/30/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/23/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/24/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/25/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/9/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/23/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/22/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/12/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/3/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/3/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/11/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/19/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/24/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/15/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/10/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/19/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/26/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/9/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/26/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/19/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/24/2020 11:59:00 PM
6/23/2020 11:59:00 PM

6/23/2020 11:59:00 PM

APPT CANCEL DATE Total People LAST UPDATEDBY POST Last Entry Date
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3 AH
2 GB
2JT
2JT
3 BW

1JT
1JH
2 BW
2 BW
1JT

1Js
1Js
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1GB
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1AS
1AS
1JH

1 AH
1 AH
1JT
1JT

1BL
1AH
1TS
1TS
1MB
1 MB
1 MB
1 MB
1 MB
2 MB
1M
1M
2 GB

2 MB
1JH
1JH

1 MB

WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN
WIN
WIN

WIN

6/29/2020 9:37:13 AM BW

6/3/2020 10:55:25 AM AH
6/26/2020 10:22:30 AM GB
6/12/2020 12:58:12 PM JT
6/12/2020 12:58:12 PM JT

6/29/2020 9:37:12 AM BW

6/9/2020 12:56:29 PM JT
6/8/2020 11:37:37 AM JH
6/10/2020 7:28:13 AM BW
6/10/2020 7:52:58 AM BW
6/23/2020 9:30:18 AM JT

5/20/2020 1:01:01 PM JS
6/23/2020 11:22:55 AM JS
6/29/2020 5:47:29 AM JS

6/24/2020 12:30:58 PM GB

6/3/2020 10:55:25 AM AH
6/3/2020 10:55:26 AM AH
6/28/2020 6:37:37 PM AS
6/30/2020 12:55:17 PM AS
6/22/2020 6:32:42 PM JH

6/23/2020 6:05:37 PM AH
6/25/2020 10:22:45 AM AH
6/9/2020 9:00:30 AM JT
6/23/2020 9:29:06 AM JT

6/22/2020 5:50:50 AM BL
6/8/2020 6:58:28 PM AH
6/3/2020 10:11:44 AM TS
6/3/2020 9:36:08 AM TS
6/11/2020 5:52:31 PM MB
6/19/2020 10:41:03 AM MB
6/24/2020 10:32:02 AM MB
6/15/2020 1:01:39 PM MB
6/10/2020 10:14:43 AM MB
6/19/2020 10:45:46 AM MB
6/26/2020 2:44:27 PM IM
6/9/2020 10:32:03 AM IJM
6/26/2020 10:22:30 AM GB

6/19/2020 10:45:46 AM MB
6/23/2020 11:28:49 AM JH
6/23/2020 8:06:47 AM JH

6/18/2020 12:01:23 PM MB

Duffey

Kan
DAngelo
Zaidi
Zaidi
Duffey

Gleason
Vought
Duffey
Duffey
Gleason

Smith
Office
Office

DAngelo

Kan
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Schoen
Schoen
Vought

Boehler
Kan
Teitelbaum
Gleason

Leon
Kan

Bigley
Bigley
Bigley
Bigley
Rigas
Rigas
McBean
McBean
DAngelo

Rigas
Hoffman
Hoffman

Corrigan

Michael

Derek
Greg
Irum
Irum
Michael

Amy
Russ
Michael
Michael
Amy

Matthew
Badge
Badge

Greg

Derek
Derek
Ansley
Ansley
Russ

Adam
Derek
Jay
Amy

Bryan
Derek
Brunetto
Brunetto
Mark
Mark
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Mark
Michael
Michael
Jessica
Jessica
Greg

Michael
Jason
Jason

Patrick

OEOB

OEOB
OEOB
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18
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Ward Room
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246
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450
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TERMINAL SUFFIX VISITEE LASTNAME VISITEE FIRSTNAME MEETING LOC MEETING ROOM CALLER NAME LAST

WOOLLACOTT

HOFFMAN
BRUNO
TEITELBAUM
TEITELBAUM
WOOLLACOTT

TEITELBAUM
HOFFMAN
WOOLLACOTT
WOOLLACOTT
TEITELBAUM

SAWYER
SALDIVAR
SALDIVAR

BRUNO

HOFFMAN
HOFFMAN
SCHOEN
SCHOEN
HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN
HOFFMAN
TEITELBAUM
TEITELBAUM

LEON
HOFFMAN
SUAREZ
SUAREZ
BIGLEY
BIGLEY
BIGLEY
BIGLEY
BALCH
BALCH
MCBEAN
MCBEAN
BRUNO

BALCH
HOFFMAN
HOFFMAN

BALCH

CALLER NAME FIRST
BRYN

AUSTIN
GRACE
JAY
JAY
BRYN

JAY
JASON
BRYN
BRYN
JAY

JASON
JOHN
JOHN

GRACE

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ANSLEY
ANSLEY
JASON

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
JAY
JAY

BRYAN
AUSTIN
THOMAS
THOMAS
MARK
MARK
MARK
MARK
MICHELLE
MICHELLE
JESSICA
JESSICA
GRACE

MICHELLE
JASON
JASON

MICHELLE

DESCRIPTION

June 2020





